
光吉新町一丁目・二丁目・三丁目・四丁目　住居表示案内図

住居表示実施地区位置図

新

凡　　例

町　　界

町　　名

新　町  名 

旧

大 字 名

基礎番号

街区符号

小 字 界

小 字 名

大 字 界

黒　　　字

赤　　　字

青　　　字

1,2,3等数字

①,②等数字

50 1000 10 20 30 40

１：2,000

光吉新町一丁目

光吉新町二丁目

光吉新町三丁目

光吉新町四丁目

光吉わんぱく公園

光吉新町中央公園

15

17

1

２

３

４

18

６

７

８

９

8 14

7

５

1

8

1
6

5

12

1

10

9

1

1

15

6

6

7
910

10

10

1112

1314

1

２
３

４

５

７

６

1

２

３

４

５

５６

７

８

９

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
19

17

18

20

20

20 21

1

２

３

４

４

５

６

７

８

９

10

11

12

13

14
15

13

16

17

18

19

4 6

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

４

2

2

2

3

6

6

6

6

6

5

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

9

10

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

14

1

1

1

4

910

19

1
3

6

6

1

5

6

10

12

17

2

3

4

7

8

10

11

3

5

8

9

2

7

8

2

8

2

6

2

6

7

2

6

7

2

6

10

9

5 4

2

2

5

6

7

2

6

7

2

6

7

2

6

7

8

2

6

7

10

13

26

6

13

14

1

7

5

7

12

4

8

5

8

2

6 6

7

11

4 5

6

10

4

6

5

6

10

6

7

7

8

10

14

5

8

1

5

7

11

1

4

5

7

1

5

6

12

13

5

13

1

4

5

6

10

7

6

1

7

8

13

5

15

23

1

6

11

14

23

28

24

1

2

6

9

22

1

3

6

810
21

15

26

1

13 13

12

３

15

12

10

16

11

24

光吉新町一丁目

光吉新町二丁目

光吉新町三丁目

光吉新町四丁目

2025年(令和7年) 11月8日　実施

2

8

16

1

24

2

1

7

7

1

7

大字 田尻

字 川成

字 瀬口

字 海田

字 野入

字 向小柳

字 藤田

字 黒見迫

字 スゲノ迫

大字 光吉

字 落水

字 荒田ケ迫

字 藤田

1

14

16

17

14

7

3

8

14

18

20

20

19

8

敷
戸
駅

寒田小

稙田南中

大分工高

国
道
10号

国道210
号

東稙田小

大分川

七瀬川

東九州自動車道

大　

分　

市

字 小原

字 長尾

字 外ノジ

字 ミノフチ


